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rhitiERR EB/R / CGCINT NIGER

Add: Route de I’ Aéroport, Zone Industrielle, BP 10884,
Niamey, Niger

Tél: 4227217676 18 Fax: +227 20725572

Email: niger@cgcint.com

st EIRR ZAINN/R /| CGCINT SENEGAL
Add: Villa B1, Rue Ng 217 Ngor BP 48188, Dakar, Sénégal
Tél: +221 33 820 3555 Fax: +221 33 820 3555

Email: senegal@cgcint.com

thitt ElRR fh3E / CGCINT CENTRAFRICAINE
Add: Avenue de L'Indépendance, BP 380, Centrafricaine
Cell: +236 75 84 05 68

Email: centrafricaine@cgcint.com

it ERR SREIE / CGCINT KENYA
Tel: +254 774461618

Email: kenya@cgcint.com

st ERR #ELLN;%ER / CGCINT BURKINA FASO

Add: BP 8669, Zone Industrille de Gounghin Ouagadou-
gou 04, Burkina Faso

Tél: +226 50 34 65 95

Email: burkinafaso@cgcint.com

FhitBERR AN / CGCINT GHANA

Add: House No.1, Kiddy Gram Close North Dzorwulu,
Accra 999064, Ghana

Tel: +233 24 368 66 22

Email: ghana@cgcint.com

FhitE R NI (%5) / CGCINT CONGO

Add: Camp ANAC, Quartier de I'Ex-télévision, Bacongo,
Brazzaville, BP 1101, Congo

Cell: +242 06 894 66 68

Email: congo@cgcint.com
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chiti IR ERIERT / CGCINT MAURITANIA
Add: Lot N.3608A-3621A de L'llot PK11 EL MINA,
Nouakchott, Mauritanie
Cell: +222 26 21 07 58

Email: mauritanie@cgcint.com

J J =itEE 2%/ ceanT paRis
Add: 12/14, Round Point De Champs Elysees,
75008 Paris, France
Tél: +33 153536150

Email: paris@cgcint.com

rhittERR A58 /| CGCINT IRAQ
Add:NO.22.5t.63 situated at 913 Hay Allamier,
Aljadiriya, in Baghdad,lraq

Tel: +964 (0)771 299 6341

Email: irag@cgcint.com

I

- shithEfR 3 / CGCINT LAOS
Add: Ban Donsavath, Vientiane, Lao PDR
Tel: +856 20 55 50 25 27

Email: laos@cgcint.com

: shitbEIRR @ FF / CGCINT DUBALI
Add: Indigo Tower, Clstuer D, JLT, Dubai UAE.
Cell: +971 543575074 / +971 543 379 680
Email: uae@cgcint.com

E it EfR BIE / CGCINT OMAN
Add: Building NO.4732,4464 Way,Azaiba North,
Muscat,Oman
Cell: +968 79015196 / +968 97466889

Email: oman@cgcint.com
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